
 

2022 POLK TOWNSHIP MEETINGS 
Auditors Reorganizational Meeting Tuesday, January 4 Time @5:30PM 

 

 

S U P E R V I S O R S 

Meeting Date & Time Submission Deadlines 

Jan. 3, Mon.@7PM Reorganization 

Jan. 13, Thurs. @8AM General Meeting 

Jan. 24, Mon. @7PM Jan. 10, Mon. 

Feb. 10 , Thurs. @8AM General Meeting 

Feb. 28, Mon. @7PM Feb. 14, Mon. 

March 10, Thurs.@8AM General Meeting 

March 28, Mon. @7PM March 14, Mon. 

April 14, Thurs. @8AM General Meeting 

PSATS Conf. April 24-27 

April 18, Mon. @7PM April 11, Mon. 

May 12, Thurs. @8AM General Meeting 

May 23, Mon. @7PM May 9, Mon. 

June 9, Thurs. @8AM General Meeting 

June 27, Mon. @7PM June 13, Mon. 

July 14, Thurs. @8AM General Meeting 

July 25, Mon. @7PM July 11, Mon. 

Aug. 11, Thurs. @8AM General Meeting 

West End Fair Aug. 21-27 

Aug. 29, Mon. @7PM Aug. 15, Mon. 

Sept. 15, Thurs. @8AM General Meeting 

Sept. 26, Mon. @7PM Sept. 12, Mon. 

Oct. 13, Thurs. @8AM General Meeting 

Oct. 24, Mon. @7PM Oct. 11, Tues. 

Nov. 10, Thurs. @ 8AM General Meeting 

Nov. 28, Mon. @6:30PM 
Nov. 28, Mon. @7PM 

Proposed Budget 

Nov. 14, Mon. 

Dec. 8, Thurs. @8AM General Meeting 

Dec. 19, Mon. @ 6:30PM 
Dec. 19, Mon. @7PM 

Budget Adoption 

Dec. 5, Mon. 

PLANNING COMMISSION 

Meeting Time 
6:30 PM 

Submission  
Deadlines 

Jan 12, Wed.   REORG. Dec. 28, Tues. 

Feb. 9, Wed. Jan. 25, Tues. 

March 9, Wed. Feb. 22, Tues. 

April 13, Wed. March 29, Tues. 

May 11, Wed. April 26, Tues. 

June 8, Wed. May 24, Tues. 

July 13, Wed. June 28, Tues. 

Aug. 10, Wed. July 26, Tues. 

Sept. 14, Wed. Aug. 30, Tues. 

Oct. 12, Wed. Sept. 27, Tues. 

Nov. 9, Wed. Oct. 25, Tues. 

Dec. 14, Wed. Nov. 29, Tues. 

VETERANS’ 

MEMORIAL 

COMMISSION 

Meeting Time  

6:00 PM 

Jan. 19, Wed. 

Feb. 16, Wed. 

March 16, Wed 

April 20, Wed. 

May18, Wed 

June 15, Wed. 

July 20, Wed. 

Aug. 17, Wed. 

Sept. 21, Wed. 

Oct. 19, Wed. 

Nov. 16, Wed 

Dec 7, Wed 

PARK COMMITTEE 

Meeting Time 

6:00 PM 

Jan. 27, Thurs. 

March 3, Thurs. 

March 31, Thurs. 

April 28, Thurs. 

May 26, Thurs. 

June 30, Thurs. 

July 28, Thurs. 

Sept. 1, Thurs. 

Sept. 29, Thurs. 

Oct. 27, Thurs. 

November- No meeting 

December- No meeting 


